NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA

P.O. Kalgachia, District Barpeta, Assam, PIN – 781319

Estd. 1971

From,

Estd - 1971 Dist.-Barpeta

Assami

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil., Ph. D. Principal/Secretary



**Ph.:** 03666 295354 (O) 99540 90780 (M)

E-mail ID: nabajyoticollege@gmail.com Shahjahan\_max@yahoo.co.in

Memo No.: NC/

Date:

13/03/2024

Name of the activity	Organising unit/ agency/ collaborating agency	Name of the scheme	Date of the activity	Supporting Document
Arsenic Contamination in Kalgachia Region	Dept. of Chemistry	Extension	1 May 2018 – 24 July 2018	<u>View File</u>
Children's Day Celebration in collaboration with Mokbul Fida Hussain Fine Arts Academy	PRAYASH Cell	Extension	14 November 2018	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program on Child Marriage Prohibition Act 2006	Dept. of Education	Outreach	5 January 2019	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program on Application of Water Hyacinth in Day-to-Day Life	Dept. of Botany	Outreach	12 February 2020	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program on the topic "Drug is a Threat to Mankind"	Dept. of Arabic	Outreach	21 February 2020	<u>View File</u>
COVID-19 Awareness Program by PRAYASH Cell, Nabajyoti College Kalgachia	PRAYASH Cell	Outreach	19 March 2020	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program on Village Economy & Micro-Finance for Self-Help Groups of Greater Kalgachia	IQAC, PRAYASH, and Women's Forum	Extension	10 April 2021	<u>View File</u>
Motivating Students to Arabic Literature	Dept. of Arabic	Outreach	7 March 2022	View File

NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA

P.O. Kalgachia, District Barpeta, Assam, PIN – 781319

Estd. 1971

From,

Estd - 1971 Dist.-Barpeta

Assami

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil., Ph. D. Principal/Secretary



**Ph.:** 03666 295354 (O) 99540 90780 (M)

E-mail ID: nabajyoticollege@gmail.com Shahjahan\_max@yahoo.co.in

Memo No.: NC/

Date:

13/03/2024

National Science Day 2022 Observation	Dept. of Physics in collaboration with Balagaon High School, Khudrakuchi	Extension	11 March 2022	<u>View File</u>
Extension Teaching Program at Abbas Ali Choudhury Memorial Higher Secondary School, Khudrakuchi, Balagaon	Dept. of Political Science	Extension	5 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Student Career Counselling and Moral Education	Dept. of Arabic & Philosophy	Outreach	7 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program against Mathematics Phobia at KK Pathak HS School	Dept. of Mathematics	Extension	7 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Extension Teaching Program in Gunialguri HS School	Dept. of Arabic	Extension	8 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Extension Teaching Program for HS 1st & 2nd Year Students in Gunialguri HS School	Dept. of English	Extension	8 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Teaching Learning Exchange Program in KK Pathak High School	Dept. of Philosophy	Extension	9 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Symposium on "The Importance of History"	Dept. of History in collaboration with Gunialguri HS School	Extension	9 December 2022	<u>View File</u>

NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA

P.O. Kalgachia, District Barpeta, Assam, PIN – 781319

Estd. 1971

From.

Std . Dist.-Barpeta

(Assam)

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil., Ph. D. Principal/Secretary



**Ph.:** 03666 295354 (O) 99540 90780 (M)

E-mail ID: nabajyoticollege@gmail.com Shahjahan\_max@yahoo.co.in

Memo No.: NC/

Date:

13/03/2024

Adoption of 879 Number Narar Bhita Santoshpur LP School	Dept. of Education & Economics	Outreach	12 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Asomia Barna Hudhi	Dept. of Assamese in collaboration with KK Pathak HS School on	Extension	13 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Programme on Disaster Management, Environment, and Bio-diversity at Charcharia ME School	Dept. of Political Science and Chemistry	Outreach	13 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Post Corona Health Awareness Camp at Amgurichar Village	Dept. of Education	Outreach	13 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program on Health and Morality in KIK Memorial High School	Dept. of Philosophy & Dept. of History	Outreach	21 December 2022	<u>View File</u>
Importance of English Language in Day-to-Day Life	Dept. of English	Outreach	23 January 2023	<u>View File</u>
Food Adulteration and Role of Consumers	Dept. of Education	Outreach	10 February 2023	<u>View File</u>
69 <sup>th</sup> Foundation Day Celebration & P. C. Mahanta Memorial Lecture at Gauhati University	Dept. of Physics	Extension	21 February 2023	<u>View File</u>

NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA

P.O. Kalgachia, District Barpeta, Assam, PIN – 781319

Estd. 1971

From.

Std . Dist.-Barpeta

(Assam)

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil., Ph. D. Principal/Secretary



**Ph.:** 03666 295354 (O) 99540 90780 (M)

E-mail ID: nabajyoticollege@gmail.com Shahjahan\_max@yahoo.co.in

Memo No.: NC/

Date:

13/03/2024

Plantation Program at Charcharia ME School	Dept. of Political Science	Extension	27 February 2023	<u>View File</u>
National Science Day 2023 Observation	Dept. of Physics, Botany, Chemistry, Zoology, Mathematics	Extension	28 February 2023	<u>View File</u>
Awareness Program on Women's Literacy at Amguri LP School	Dept. of Education & Dept. of Economics	Outreach	4 March 2023	<u>View File</u>
Swastha Sewa Abhiyan and Health Awareness Program at Kokila Pubpara High School	Dept. of Philosophy	Outreach	20 May 2023	<u>View File</u>
Teaching-Learning Exchange Program	Dept. of Philosophy	Extension	20 September 2023	<u>View File</u>
Departmental Extension Program to Gunialguri HS School	Dept. of Physics	Extension	7 October 2023	<u>View File</u>
70 <sup>th</sup> Foundation Day Celebration & P. C. Mahanta Memorial Lecture at Gauhati University	Dept. of Physics	Extension	21 February 2024	<u>View File</u>



NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA

P.O. Kalgachia, District Barpeta, Assam, PIN – 781319

Estd. 1971

From,

Dist. - Barpets

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil., Ph. D. Principal/Secretary



**Ph.:** 03666 295354 (O) 99540 90780 (M)

E-mail ID: nabajyoticollege@gmail.com Shahjahan\_max@yahoo.co.in

Memo No.: NC/

Date:

13/03/2024

ì

National Scie Day 2024 Observatio	Dept. of Physics	Extension	28 February 2024	<u>View File</u>
---	------------------	-----------	------------------	------------------

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed Principal Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia Principal Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia Date